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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
14.05.2017 - 12:03 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 53.85 ZIRK Kregor USK Tartu 13.04.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 51.11 ZIRK Kregor USK London (GBR) 19.05.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 49.88 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 13.07.2013
Estonian Records 49.56 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Kazan (RUS) 13.07.2013
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 56.46 573
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 56.46 29.93

2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 57.46 544
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 57.46 29.40

3. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 58.37 519
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 58.37 30.11

4. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:01.65 440
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:01.65 31.59

5. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.86 436
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.86 32.10

6. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:02.45 423
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.45 32.53

7. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:04.20 390
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:04.20 33.96

8. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:04.32 387
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:04.32 33.07

9. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.03 375
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.03 33.89

10. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.06 358
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.06 34.13

11. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:06.54 350
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.54 34.96

SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:06.54 350
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.54 34.95

13. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.60 349
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:06.60 34.18

14. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:07.28 338
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:07.28 35.88

15. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.35 337
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:07.35 34.09

16. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.51 335
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:07.51 36.01

17. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 1:07.92 329
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:07.92 34.80

18. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:08.01 328
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:08.01 34.18
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:08.39 322
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:08.39 33.44

20. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:08.55 320
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:08.55 35.06

21. AKOPJANS Davids 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:08.82 316
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.82 35.58

22. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.43 308
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:09.43 36.30

23. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:10.13 299
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:10.13 36.22

24. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.14 299
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.14 36.92

25. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:10.30 297
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:10.30 37.78

26. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.03 288
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.03 36.41

27. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:11.26 285
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.26 37.65

28. OLISAUSKAS Karolis 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:12.79 267
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:12.79 37.67

29. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.23 262
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:13.23 37.89

30. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.33 261
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.33 38.35

31. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.56 259
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:13.56 37.88

32. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.68 258
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:13.68 37.92

33. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:14.37 250
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:14.37 38.79

34. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:14.72 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.72 38.74

35. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.92 235
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.92 40.10

36. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.12 234
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:16.12 38.74

37. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.14 233
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.14 40.31

38. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.15 233
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:16.15 39.70

39. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.89 227
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.89 41.61

40. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:17.48 221
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:17.48 41.69
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

41. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.83 218
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:17.83 39.60

42. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.97 217
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.97 41.33

43. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.22 207
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:19.22 42.80

44. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.45 205
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:19.45 42.61

45. JUHANSON Mathias 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.00 201
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:20.00 42.33

46. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.13 200
47. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:20.18 200

50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:20.18 40.94

48. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:22.08 186
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:22.08 44.08

49. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.74 175
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:23.74 44.49

50. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.86 152
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:27.86 45.26

51. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.12 141
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:30.12 48.23

52. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:39.74 104
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:39.74 55.88

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SMAILYS Titas 01 Panevezys RSSG 54.02 654
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 54.02 28.22

2. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 55.12 616
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 55.12 28.23

3. PANIHINS Maksims 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 55.56 601
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 55.56 28.71

4. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 56.72 565
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 56.72 29.02

5. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.45 544
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 57.45 29.48

6. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.53 542
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 57.53 29.57

7. VYSNIAUSKAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 57.60 540
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.60 30.14

8. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 57.96 530
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 57.96 30.27

9. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.04 527
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.04 29.91
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

10. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 58.59 513
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.59 30.78

11. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.67 511
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 58.67 30.95

12. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 58.85 506
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.85 30.93

13. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 59.81 482
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.81 31.33

14. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.88 480
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 59.88 31.51

15. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.97 478
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 59.97 30.93

16. BANIONIS Justas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:00.74 460
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.74 32.03

17. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:01.06 453
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 1:01.06 32.68

18. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 1:02.94 414
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.94 33.17

19. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.79 397
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:03.79 33.22

20. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:04.60 382
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:04.60 33.59

21. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:04.83 378
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.83 34.62

22. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:05.19 372
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.19 34.55

23. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.03 358
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.03 34.41

24. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.36 353
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.36 35.25

25. NEPERTS Reinis 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:06.98 343
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:06.98 34.51

26. MOKRINSKIS Danila 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.00 343
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:07.00 33.95

27. APSITIS Daniels Harijs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.22 339
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.22 34.97

28. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 1:09.09 313
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.09 35.67

29. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.22 311
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.22 36.38

30. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:10.40 295
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:10.40 37.38

31. SPUNDINS Marks 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:10.77 291
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.77 37.18
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

32. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:10.88 289
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:10.88 37.44

33. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:11.89 277
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.89 38.47

34. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:15.03 244
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.03 38.78

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 51.93 737
50m: 24.78 24.78 100m: 51.93 27.15

2. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.39 678
50m: 25.70 25.70 100m: 53.39 27.69

3. MACEHINS Artjoms 00 Kipsalas peldbaseins 53.56 671
50m: 25.58 25.58 100m: 53.56 27.98

4. PUDZMYS Edgaras 99 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 53.61 669
50m: 25.84 25.84 100m: 53.61 27.77

5. SMAILYS Titas 01 Panevezys RSSG 54.02 654
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 54.02 28.22

6. MACKEVICIUS Pijus 96 Kaunas swimming school 54.34 643
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 54.34 28.00

7. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 55.12 616
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 55.12 28.23

8. PANIHINS Maksims 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 55.56 601
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 55.56 28.71

9. LICITIS Arturs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 55.94 589
50m: 26.92 26.92 100m: 55.94 29.02

10. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 55.96 589
50m: 26.55 26.55 100m: 55.96 29.41

11. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 56.11 584
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.11 29.14

12. KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 56.21 581
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 56.21 29.80

13. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 56.46 573
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 56.46 29.93

14. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 56.72 565
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 56.72 29.02

15. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 57.36 546
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 57.36 29.74

16. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.45 544
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 57.45 29.48

17. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 57.46 544
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 57.46 29.40

18. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.53 542
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 57.53 29.57
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. PRANIAUSKAS Tauras 00 Kaunas swimming school 57.59 540
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.59 29.98

20. VYSNIAUSKAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 57.60 540
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.60 30.14

21. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 57.91 531
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.91 30.26

22. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 57.96 530
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 57.96 30.27

23. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.04 527
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.04 29.91

24. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 58.37 519
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 58.37 30.11

25. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 58.59 513
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.59 30.78

26. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.67 511
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 58.67 30.95

27. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 58.85 506
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.85 30.93

28. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 59.81 482
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.81 31.33

29. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.88 480
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 59.88 31.51

30. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.97 478
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 59.97 30.93

31. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:00.30 470
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:00.30 31.49

32. BANIONIS Justas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:00.74 460
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.74 32.03

33. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:01.06 453
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 1:01.06 32.68

34. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.15 451
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:01.15 32.18

35. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:01.65 440
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:01.65 31.59

36. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.86 436
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.86 32.10

37. PRAISS Daniels 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:02.35 425
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.35 32.23

38. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:02.45 423
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.45 32.53

39. PUGZLYS Matas 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:02.58 421
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:02.58 32.33

40. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 1:02.94 414
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.94 33.17



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:22 - Page 7

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.79 397
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:03.79 33.22

42. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:04.20 390
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:04.20 33.96

43. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:04.32 387
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:04.32 33.07

44. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:04.60 382
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:04.60 33.59

45. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:04.83 378
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.83 34.62

46. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 1:04.87 378
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.87 33.78

47. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.03 375
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.03 33.89

48. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:05.19 372
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.19 34.55

49. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.03 358
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.03 34.41

50. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.06 358
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.06 34.13

51. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.36 353
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.36 35.25

52. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:06.54 350
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.54 34.96

SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:06.54 350
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:06.54 34.95

54. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.60 349
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:06.60 34.18

55. NEPERTS Reinis 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:06.98 343
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:06.98 34.51

56. MOKRINSKIS Danila 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.00 343
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:07.00 33.95

57. APSITIS Daniels Harijs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.22 339
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.22 34.97

58. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:07.28 338
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:07.28 35.88

59. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.35 337
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:07.35 34.09

60. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.51 335
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:07.51 36.01

61. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 1:07.92 329
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:07.92 34.80

62. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:08.01 328
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:08.01 34.18
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

63. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:08.39 322
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:08.39 33.44

64. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:08.55 320
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:08.55 35.06

65. AKOPJANS Davids 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:08.82 316
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.82 35.58

66. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 1:09.09 313
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.09 35.67

67. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.22 311
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.22 36.38

68. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.43 308
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:09.43 36.30

69. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:10.13 299
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:10.13 36.22

70. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.14 299
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.14 36.92

71. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:10.30 297
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:10.30 37.78

72. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:10.40 295
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:10.40 37.38

73. SPUNDINS Marks 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:10.77 291
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.77 37.18

74. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:10.88 289
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:10.88 37.44

75. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.03 288
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.03 36.41

76. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:11.26 285
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.26 37.65

77. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:11.89 277
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.89 38.47

78. OLISAUSKAS Karolis 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:12.79 267
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:12.79 37.67

79. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.23 262
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:13.23 37.89

80. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.33 261
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.33 38.35

81. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.56 259
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:13.56 37.88

82. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:13.68 258
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:13.68 37.92

83. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:14.37 250
50m: 35.58 35.58 100m: 1:14.37 38.79

84. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:14.72 247
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.72 38.74
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

85. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:15.03 244
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:15.03 38.78

86. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.92 235
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.92 40.10

87. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.12 234
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:16.12 38.74

88. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.14 233
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.14 40.31

89. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.15 233
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:16.15 39.70

90. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.89 227
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.89 41.61

91. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:17.48 221
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:17.48 41.69

92. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.83 218
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:17.83 39.60

93. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.97 217
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.97 41.33

94. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.22 207
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:19.22 42.80

95. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.45 205
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:19.45 42.61

96. JUHANSON Mathias 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.00 201
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:20.00 42.33

97. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.13 200
98. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:20.18 200

50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:20.18 40.94

99. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 1:22.08 186
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:22.08 44.08

100. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.74 175
50m: 39.25 39.25 100m: 1:23.74 44.49

101. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.86 152
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:27.86 45.26

102. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.12 141
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:30.12 48.23

103. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:39.74 104
50m: 43.86 43.86 100m: 1:39.74 55.88

DSQ MARTINKENAS Paulius 99 Kaunas swimming school
GA - False Start


